
                                     

Anno Scolastico 2023/2024                    
 

Classe I B 
 

 
N° Docente Disciplina Funzione 
1 Di Marco Ester Italiano  
2 Di Marco Ester Storia  
3 Di Marco Ester Geografia  
4 Ferraiolo Simona Approfondimento  
5 Piazza Giovanni Matematica  
6 Piazza Giovanni Scienze  
7 Torregrossa Angela Inglese  
8 Lo Cicero Maria Spagnolo  
9 Grisanti Giuseppe Tecnologia  

10 Chentres Germana Arte  
11 Cavaretta Rosalba Educazione Fisica  
12 Cipolla Raffaele Educazione Musicale  
13 Gallo Sandra Religione  
14 Serraino Francesca Sostegno Coordinatore 
15 Polizzi Rita Sostegno  
16 Greco P. Violino  
17 Daidone C. Flauto traverso  
18 Frangapane Pianoforte  

19 Caccamisi Sax  
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Classe II B 
 
 

N° Docente Disciplina Funzione 
1 Lo Bianco Angela Italiano Coordinatore 
2 Lo Bianco Angela Storia  
3 Lo Bianco Angela Geografia  
4 Lo Bianco Angela Approfondimento  
5 Piazza Giovanni Matematica  
6 Piazza Giovanni Scienze  
7 Torregrossa angela Inglese  
8 Lo Cicero Rosalia Spagnolo  
9 Grisanti Giuseppe Tecnologia  

10 Giaramidaro Antonia Arte  
11 Cavaretta Rosalba Educazione Fisica  
12 Cipolla Raffaele Educazione Musicale  
13 Rasa Davide Religione  
14 Munacò Rosalia Sostegno  
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Classe III B 
 
 

 

N° Docente Disciplina Funzione 
1 Simonetta Simona Italiano Coordinatore 
2 Simonetta Simona Storia  
3 Simonetta Simona Geografia  
4 Simonetta Simona Approfondimento  
5 Piazza Giovanni Matematica  
6 Piazza Giovanni Scienze  
7 Torregrossa Angela Inglese  
8 Lo Cicero Rosalia Spagnolo  
9 Grisanti Giuseppe Tecnologia  

10 Chentres Arte  
11 Cavaretta Rosalba Educazione Fisica  
12 Cipolla Raffaele Educazione Musicale  
13 Rasa Davide Religione  
14 Polizzi Rita Sostegno  


